

ADDENDUM TO TENDER DOCUMENT No. PLLDELBD000522020

		ription	Clause No. 8, 10, 11, & 12	Page No.	
		Notice Inviting Tender		4 of 4	
Ta	able give	en as:			
8	Place and time of issue of Bid Document		Tender can be collected on any working day from the address given below from 10:00 hrs 20 th March 2020 to 2nd June 2020 up to (17:00 hrs)		
			Petronet LNG I 1st Floor World Babar Road, Ba)1
			Tel. No. 011-23 Email:sslngtende	472525, er@petronetIng.com	
& 10	Last Dat	e/Time of ion of Bids	On or before 4 th .	June 2020 : 1500 Hrs.	
11	Last date for submission of Query		On or before 13th May 2020 : 1500 Hrs.		
12	Date for Meeting		Petronet LNG I 1st Floor World		01

Is modified as follows:

8	Place and time of issue of Bid Document	Tender can be collected on any working day from the address given below from 10:00 hrs 20 th March 2020 to 25nd June 2020 up to (17:00 hrs)
		Petronet LNG Limited 1st Floor World Trade Centre Babar Road, Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi-110001
		Tel. No. 011-23472525, +91-9899643708 Email:sslngtender@petronetlng.com
&		
10	Last Date/Time of Submission of Bids	On or before 26^{th} June 2020 : 1500 Hrs.
11	Last date for submission of Query	On or before 4 th June 2020 : 1500 Hrs.
12	Date for Pre Bid Meeting	On 11th June 2020 @ 1400 hrs at : Petronet LNG Limited 1st Floor World Trade Centre Babar Road, Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi-110001

ADDENDUM to Bidding Document for Selection of Contractor for Design , Engineering, Supply, Erection, & Commissioning of LNG/LCNG Dispensing Stations for Petronet LNG Limited